
7/15/2016  thru 7/21/2016

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-16-02216 COM ADDITION 7/20/2016 1233 N 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-004-025-48-& SISTERS OF CHARITH OF LEAVENWO|SAUNDERS CONSTRUCTION INC ST. Vincent ICU Unit Addition $1,100,000

BP-16-04154 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 517 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-004-010 CHAPMAN LAND EXCHANGE INC|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 60 MIL EPDM F $155,000

BP-16-04207 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1505 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-007-017A Corning  |EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED) tear off replace with single p $33,315

BP-16-04253 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 1145 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-002-004 SKI STATION  |DESTEFANO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ROLLED ROOFING PER INSPECTORS $12,000

BP-16-01228 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 7/19/2016 2210 7 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|1406-000-011 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Phillips 66 - Office/Warehouse $1,758,525

BP-16-01968 COM REMODEL 7/19/2016 926 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST2-002-011A-& NIELSEN ENTERPRISES LLC ADD A COOK LINE $50,000

BP-16-02708 COM REMODEL 7/18/2016 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-00A1 RIMROCK OWNER LP|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. NEW VESTIBULE SPACE D03-D04 $15,000

BP-16-02772 COM REMODEL 7/18/2016 27 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-110-007-18 MAKENNA HOTEL INVESTMENTS LLC|MIANO CONSTRUCTION exterior improvements $225,000

BP-16-03296 COM REMODEL 7/15/2016 3133 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBI-009-003-7-LESS CENTRAL AVENUE CENTER LLC|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION interior remodel $55,000

BP-16-04113 COM REMODEL 7/18/2016 903 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|SLH-001-002A1 SHMILY LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC INTERIOR REMODEL ONLY NON STRU $5,000

BP-16-04161 COM REMODEL 7/19/2016 328 S SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59106|3358-000-001 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. INTERIOR REMODEL FOR KITCHEN $80,000

BP-16-04198 COM REMODEL 7/20/2016 27 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-110-007-18 MAKENNA HOTEL INVESTMENTS LLC|FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $143,000

BPX-16-04001 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3105 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-023-001 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 26 SQ 4/12 PITCH GA $8,223

BPX-16-04031 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 5338 N CASTLE STONE SQ BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-002-001 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 32 SQ 7/12 PITCH PA $12,127

BPX-16-04086 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2060 HOPE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|RID-001-020 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 27 SQ 5/12 PITCH GA $8,111

BPX-16-04097 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2731 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-012-007 Keith  Bjorgum remove and replace with 30 yr $8,954

BPX-16-04241 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 1629 41 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|GS3-003-006-1629 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 26 SQ 6-8/12 PITCH $9,283

BPX-16-04245 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 2102 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-023 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 28 SQ 4/12 PITCH GA $10,995

BPX-16-04249 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 3174 SHOTGUN TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-005-030A Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 33 SQ 9/12 PITCH GA $17,772

BPX-16-04250 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 1631 41 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|GS3-003-006-1631 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 26 SQ 8/12 PITCH  G $12,449

BP-16-03316 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/18/2016 4456 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HYP-001-008 BERGTHOLD RYAN P & WENDI M ADDITION SFR $30,000

BP-16-03994 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 23 S 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-019-022A GOHN BEVERLY J & JACK L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $6,000

BP-16-03995 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3939 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-009-002 ROBERTS KEVIN L & CARRY A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $7,000

BP-16-03997 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 4526 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-009-005 FAMIGLIETTI BETH A &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $15,000

BP-16-03998 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 817 HIGHWOOD CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|BVR-000-024 SCHERER JASON M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $9,800

BP-16-03999 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2610 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-003-013 SANDERS WARREN G &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $6,434

BP-16-04000 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3818 TOWHEE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|1492-000-001B1B EGGEBRECHT FAMILY LIMITED PTNR|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,286

BP-16-04002 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 925 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-010-003-N75F GLOCK KIMBERLY A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $6,165

BP-16-04003 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3019 LEEANN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WHS-004-003 FINCHER DONNA J|J & L ROOFING INC called in inspection with out $10,000

BP-16-04004 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2943 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RB3-003-031 JOHNSON STEVEN R|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $11,832

BP-16-04005 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3120 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-020-010 MARTIN JOHN R & PATSY|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $20,879

BP-16-04006 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2216 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BKE-002-004 RUFF JAMES P & SHARON A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $11,576

BP-16-04007 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2507 GENTRY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RAI-000-013 HOWELL ROBERT D|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,898

BP-16-04009 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2552 LILLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-010 MARTIN HAROLD B & CHERYL A|DUNMORE LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,200

BP-16-04010 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 4258 HUCKLEBERRY LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RH6-016-003 OLIVEIRA BRUNO S & LEONOR C|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $26,988

BP-16-04011 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 1112 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA2-006-010 VOGEL BARBARA A|J & J CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,250

BP-16-04012 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 4406 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HYP-001-010 STERUP ROBERT L & CAROLYN I|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 50yr 4/1 $11,000

BP-16-04013 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2625 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS9-016-006 WEIL MARCIA|J & J CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,800

BP-16-04014 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2932 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-004-013 KAMPS JESSE & REBECCA|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $10,003

BP-16-04015 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3046 HUNTERS RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59102|HRD-002-010 PRESCOTT ANDREW J|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $12,729

BP-16-04016 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 1427 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-002-012 HUST TIMOTHY|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $3,800

BP-16-04017 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2205 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-003-002 CAMMACK CARYL L|MCM INC tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $5,000

BP-16-04018 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2408 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-003-002 CEDERHOLM MELISSA L|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,000

BP-16-04019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 1815 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-015-007 SMITH CAROL F|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $4,900

BP-16-04020 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 4234 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-015-005 SALMI LYLE M & SHELLEY|THE GOOD LIFE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,200

BP-16-04021 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2638 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-004-022 MUNSON RAYMOND C & VIVIAN L T|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000



BP-16-04022 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2013 WESTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYN-000-000-2013 KELLER M JANE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $13,899

BP-16-04023 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 5311 N CASTLE STONE SQ BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-004-001 JUNKERT JOSHUA MICHAEL|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,280

BP-16-04024 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 4131 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59106|GS3-003-011 BORTH CORDELIA V|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,970

BP-16-04026 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2420 21 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-003-005 SMITH JIMMY LEE|WALKER CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $12,000

BP-16-04027 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2944 GEORGINA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-007-017 DAVID W LARGENT & VIRGINIA M L|WALKER CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $7,000

BP-16-04034 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 355 DELTA CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|TW4-004-012 PISENO REBECCA A &|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $5,980

BP-16-04038 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2646 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-024 HETZER MARK J & HOLLIE|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $6,440

BP-16-04039 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2221 ELIZABETH ST BILLINGS MT 59102|STH-001-008 BLOOMENRADER BROOKE K|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 2/12 $5,060

BP-16-04040 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3784 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-007-002 WARDRIP DOUGLAS A & CINDY|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $10,100

BP-16-04041 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 4240 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-016-007 ADAIR HUGH R & MARLYN|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $10,765

BP-16-04042 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2830 JENNIE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BUE-000-007 WHALEY JOSHUA L & MARGARET J|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $9,240

BP-16-04043 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3637 COLIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-011-006-& BARNHART WILLIAM E & DONNA M|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $18,446

BP-16-04044 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3145 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|AH2-002-001 METTLER BARRY D|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $13,149

BP-16-04045 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3016 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-002A BURKE DIANE R &|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $5,696

BP-16-04046 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2220 WILLOWBROOK WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-006-002 SWINEHART ROBERT P & KATHLEEN|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $9,697

BP-16-04049 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3021 STINSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGS-000-002 FRIGON BRET A & BRENDA M|V.W.C. INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $14,800

BP-16-04051 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3334 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CBH-006-008 RISA P DEAN & MARLIE|V.W.C. INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,700

BP-16-04052 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2702 W BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-001-008 HERZOG-KUCERA JUDITH B|V.W.C. INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,400

BP-16-04053 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 3743 HAYDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-008-007 AGNES E MCNANEY TRUST|V.W.C. INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,800

BP-16-04054 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 212 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-010-041 WEIDINGER ANNA|HANDLEY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-16-04055 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 2536 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-006-009 BOLIN BRADLEY J & PAMELA M|TKO ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 40 YR 5/ $7,800

BP-16-04056 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 1743 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-009-007 REITER JEAN A|CATY ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $2,900

BP-16-04060 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/15/2016 708 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-003-007-E10F & WARREN JO ANNE|M W CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/ $9,000

BP-16-04062 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3907 TOWHEE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|1492-000-001B1B EGGEBRECHT FAMILY LIMITED PTNR|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $7,753

BP-16-04063 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3004 FARNAM ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-007-001 KJENSMO LANDON W & ERIN M tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $6,600

BP-16-04064 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3819 TOWHEE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|1492-000-001B1B EGGEBRECHT FAMILY LIMITED PTNR|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $8,847

BP-16-04065 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3231 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBE-001-007 MCCOMAS LYNDELL WOLF &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $10,550

BP-16-04066 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 533 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-040-016-W2 & PHILLIPS WADE L &|J & T ROOFING tear off replace with 30 9/12 $10,100

BP-16-04068 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 14 MACARTHUR AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBR-004-032 WANG JULIE A|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $5,000

BP-16-04069 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3318 HARLOU DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W8A-007-021 RAMAGE AARON H & WINONA M|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $14,384

BP-16-04070 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 4354 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-012-003 SHERMAN FAMILY TRUST|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $19,673

BP-16-04071 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2446 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-014-011 SCHEELER ADAM P JR & CORINNE|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,600

BP-16-04072 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2675 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-009A OBLANDER GERALD W & NATHALIA|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $17,484

BP-16-04073 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 1021 28 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|HBD-000-007 HALVORSON JAMES W & DIANA J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,300

BP-16-04074 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 5833 KIT LN N BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS-001-005 GILBERT WILLIAM M|TOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000

BP-16-04075 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2131 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-013-022 O'LEARY PATRICK H|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $24,311

BP-16-04076 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 4527 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-014-010 ARMSTRONG RAYMOND & SUSAN|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $19,881

BP-16-04077 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3673 JASPER PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-023-014 LETHERT JEFFREY S|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,222

BP-16-04078 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3656 BANFF AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-022-008 LOUCKS ROBERT R|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $9,173

BP-16-04079 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3362 STONY RIDGE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SCL-001-003-& HELUS JAMES H & THERESA A|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/ $9,000

BP-16-04080 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3724 GYMNAST WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-009-009 MCCAVE MATT S & AMANDA M|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,400

BP-16-04082 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 650 SAPPHIRE AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-012-004A BEAUCHAINE JUSTIN D & DAWN L|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING $22,072

BP-16-04083 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3739 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-005-016 HABERLOCK SUSAN M|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $10,447

BP-16-04085 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2490 RIDGEWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-009-008 STANAWAY DOLINE A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $15,000

BP-16-04087 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 4103 JULAURA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|GS4-004-011-4103 NEMER FAMILY TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REPMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 $16,500

BP-16-04088 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2922 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP3-006-006 FINK JOYCE D|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30yr 4/1 $5,500

BP-16-04090 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2412 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-003-018 LEES LAWRENCE A & ELLEN L.|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shi $6,000

BP-16-04093 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3295 PIPESTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-003-016 APA TERRY A|NORTHWEST BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC remove and replace roof - 8/12 $7,000



BP-16-04095 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3302 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-008-014A-& MANKE LEE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,208

BP-16-04096 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3118 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|AHE-001-005 PETERSON CHARLES L JR|PREMIER EXTERIORS TEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-16-04098 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3110 EDMOND ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-001-002 DEITRICH STEPHEN & GAYLE &|PREMIER EXTERIORS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,800

BP-16-04100 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 1118 IRISTAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|CCU-000-011 ROSS JERRY R & MYRNA M|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $8,300

BP-16-04101 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 1721 JUDD CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-003-003 WOOLSTON WILLIAM DEE|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $12,654

BP-16-04104 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 4115 JUNE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-012 MARTINSON MICHAEL A & KIM L TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,000

BP-16-04107 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2946 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP3-006-012 CLINE EVELYN R & (ETAL)|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $6,000

BP-16-04108 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2410 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|MCD-001-003A1 SWEENEY DONNA B TRUSTEE|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,000

BP-16-04109 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 4202 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|LIH-016-001-& KURKOSKI TODD L & TRACY L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $11,000

BP-16-04110 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3081 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-001-009 MCKENNA THOMAS A|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,000

BP-16-04111 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 2968 COLONIAL PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-002-007 CALDWELL NICHOLAS J & SHEENA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $4,500

BP-16-04114 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2016 3924 PA HOLLOW TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-004-004 GIPSON ROGER D|WEGNER HOMES REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,000

BP-16-04118 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2044 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS4-008-029 SHIPLEY DANIEL W & JOAN A|B-BOE DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,500

BP-16-04119 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2979 PROVIDENCE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-002-010 HUTZENBILER J J TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $10,500

BP-16-04120 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2619 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-006-034-E5F & GILMAN JEFFREY & LISA|ZCM CONSTRUCTION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $9,000

BP-16-04121 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 1234 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-004-021 FAULCONER NATHAN & KIRSTEN|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $11,000

BP-16-04122-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2524 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-004 MONAHAN MICHAEL C|C.DYK CONSTRUCTION CO. tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,000

BP-16-04123 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 4139 CORBIN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-016 SAMPSON TIMOTHY R & MARSHA J|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $9,268

BP-16-04125 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 3482 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-013-007 ANDERSON HERBERT RORY &|B & K ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-16-04127 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2213 REMINGTON SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-009-017 ZIRPOLI ROBERT M & LYNDA|B & K ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $13,000

BP-16-04128 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 4803 HAZELNUT AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|WG2-005-001 HOWELL MICHAEL R|B & K ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-16-04129 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 3649 SPARTAN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-011-005 JUENGLING SUSAN CONNOR & ROBE|KARR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30YR SHINGLES $4,000

BP-16-04130 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 1687 NORWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS-003-012 STARR CAROL J|KARR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,900

BP-16-04131 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 1931 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-002-002 LEIKAM TIFFINY|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,300

BP-16-04133 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 3221 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-002-005 RANNEY JOHN E & BETTY|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,500

BP-16-04134 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 3115 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-002-001 GRAY KIM C|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $14,400

BP-16-04139 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 1803 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-014-001 APEDAILE CAROLE L|DUNMORE LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $10,800

BP-16-04140 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 1704 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-007-069 BUFFINGTON DONALD L & CAROL A|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,100

BP-16-04141 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 4212 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-007-002 CORNELIUS DOUGLAS H & FRANCES|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $13,100

BP-16-04144 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 4420 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRW-002-001A1 SHANNON MICHAEL BRENDAN|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $13,700

BP-16-04146 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 3005 MARIGOLD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W4A-007-001 MCKAY BARBARA J|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $8,370

BP-16-04147 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 3043 BARTONIA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W2A-004-010-& SCHULTZ DUANE A|DAVID HOLY CROSS CONST. REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $12,000

BP-16-04150 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2940 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-004-012 FERRIN DONOVAN J REMOVE AND REPLACE - PITCH 5/1 $4,000

BP-16-04152 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 342 CAPE COD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-002-051 SCHUYLER DAVID J & LAURIE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $9,711

BP-16-04153 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2706 GREGORY DR N BILLINGS MT 59102|GR3-004-009 WEIGEL RICHARD C & LAURIE N|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $13,733

BP-16-04158 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 2505 PARK RIDGE LN N BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-006-007 GRAEVE JONATHAN P & SUZANNE L|HUCK'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $20,000

BP-16-04159 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 1213 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WBH-001-039 SCHNETTER ROBERT A &|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-16-04164 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 5944 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|SUF-000-006A2 ROMINE THOMAS E|BOB MITZEL CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $6,000

BP-16-04167 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 423 S 34 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-204-023-24 SCHLEINING TIM & DEBBIE VINYL SIDING $11,000

BP-16-04169 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2016 3745 HARPER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-022-023 SCHROEDER RICK D & TERRI L|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,900

BP-16-04172 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2927 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP5-008-017 DAUBERT LESTER D & ELIZABETH|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $11,341

BP-16-04173 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2927 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-007-004 LARKIN JAMES A & MARLYCE G|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $9,996

BP-16-04174 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1832 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG3-006-013 ENGUM MARJORIE F TRUSTEE|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,079

BP-16-04175 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 148 LEGENDS WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-001-016A RYAN AND JODI ROOKHUIZEN FAMIL|DLV ROOFING INC duplex tear off replace with 5 $17,500

BP-16-04176 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2968 DAYSTAR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-003-006 MUSFELDT DANIEL A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,934

BP-16-04177 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1413 18 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-006-012-S65F & COX CHRISTOPHER & BARBARA A|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTAL 30 YR SHINGLES $8,000

BP-16-04178 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 418 MONTCLAIR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WST-002-016 OWEN MATTHEW A|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,600

BP-16-04179 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2507 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-005-002 GLORIA J THATCHER 2004 TRUST|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $3,532



BP-16-04180 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1234 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-008-032-33 GARTON GARY R & DEBRA K|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $5,779

BP-16-04182 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2428 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS4-019-014 NESSAN RICHARD L|ROBERT NELSON CONST. tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,700

BP-16-04183 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2504 RANCHO RD BILLINGS MT 59102|RAI-000-019 GJERDE JAMES H & CORRINE M|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $12,702

BP-16-04185 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2545 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-005-010 RUDOLF EVELYN J.|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $7,343

BP-16-04187 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2411 MEADOWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|MDD-002-003 MICHEL WHITNEY M|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $4,400

BP-16-04189 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 4204 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-015-001 FRANK LAVERNE M|CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $15,000

BP-16-04190 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1710 AUGSBURG DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VHS-002-005 AGUIRRE CODY P &|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC REPLACE HAIL DAMAGE OF STEEL S $5,600

BP-16-04191 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1780 TANNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-008-019 VAN STEELAND BRIAN F & LISA B|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $6,210

BP-16-04192 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2944 COLONIAL PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-002-003 RODRIGUEZ ALEXANDER D & JOY|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $6,900

BP-16-04193 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 3145 GREGORY DR W BILLINGS MT 59102|GR5-003-020 USELMAN BENEDICT R & JOARLENE|WEBER CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/ $15,000

BP-16-04194 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1724 NORWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS2-006-006 SCHOENBURGER LEWIS R &|VINTON CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,000

BP-16-04195 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 3003 REIMERS PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-001-014 MELICHAR BEATRICE A &|AGAIN SERVICES TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,200

BP-16-04196 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 3846 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-002-007 RICHARD AND MARILY PALMER LIVI|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $14,243

BP-16-04200 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2223 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-004-001 CHAMPION ROBERT L JR|ROS ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,300

BP-16-04201 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2102 WYNDHAM PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYP-001-001-2102 BEVERLY SMITH LIVING TRUST|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $10,000

BP-16-04202 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1545 WESTRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-003-018 HANSEN MARIBETH|B & W BUILDERS tear off install 50 yr shingle $25,000

BP-16-04204 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2201 FAIRWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-006-007 STENBERG KEVIN|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $6,300

BP-16-04205 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2311 MEADOWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|MDD-002-006 STUBBS KEVIN & CINDY|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,600

BP-16-04209 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2503 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-006-053 FOESTE ARTHUR E & JOAN L|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,944

BP-16-04210 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 3749 HERITAGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-001-007 ROGERS WILLIAM M TRUSTEE|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $17,807

BP-16-04211 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 3003 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP4-004-014 KELLY FRANK L & SHIRLEY M|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $8,500

BP-16-04212 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1303 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NRY-012-012-S6.3F& FREECK RANDY A & LAURIE K|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $9,956

BP-16-04213 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2417 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS4-014-004 PRINCIPE SALVATORE L. & LOIS|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - PITC $5,875

BP-16-04215 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 1990 WESTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYN-000-000-1990 ERWIN FREDA JUNE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $10,405

BP-16-04222 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 2035 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-006-009-WFRAC& OBERG CLYDE R & HELEN J|BIG SKY CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,000

BP-16-04223 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2016 3630 DONNA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-004-02122 SZABO LUKE E & LAURA A|BIG SKY CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 7/12 $13,000

BP-16-04228 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 2540 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-015-012 VIHINEN LINDA R|KUTCHER CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,800

BP-16-04231 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 1108 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-007-044-45 BANBURY NANCY L|B & C HOMEBUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-16-04232 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 2407 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|HIA-001-002 PARKER WILLIAM E & JANN JOHNS|AFFORDABLE CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $4,500

BP-16-04235 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 1426 CHESAPEAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-023 SWANDER TAD A & AMANDA K|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $13,000

BP-16-04248 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 3121 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBI-008-004 O'BANION BRUCE|R & R BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-16-04252-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 2932 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-006-007 HELEN SAVOY JOHNSON REVOCABLE|NORTHWEST BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/ $10,710

BP-16-04255 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 820 AURORA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGE-005-014 STILLER LEVERN M & RAQUEL D|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off and reroof 6/12 30 yr $6,800

BP-16-04256 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 3456 BARLEY CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-039-002 MICHAEL JACQUE|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off and reroof 5/12 30 yr $4,600

BP-16-04267 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/21/2016 723 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-285-013-14 DEBTOR CO|DEBTOR CO TRUST REPLACE SIDING $9,800

BP-16-03762 RES NEW GARAGE 7/15/2016 2147 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-011-012 JOHNSON LACI & BRENT C|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION DETACHED GARAGE $31,920

BP-16-03393 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/18/2016 1421 JEAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-005-012A TREVOR  SHERNER|HAD INC SFR $208,695

BP-16-03592 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/20/2016 2973 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP5-006-039 FIRST CHOICE BUILDERS  |FIRST CHOICE BUILDERS LLC SFR $181,020

BP-16-00884 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/18/2016 549 WHEATSTONE DR S BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-019-001 SISK VICTOR L & MINTA A STRUCTURAL STRENGTHENING OF EX $20,020

BP-16-04008 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/18/2016 2117 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-023-S65FOF MCCAMLEY CAMERON S & LAVONNE|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC REPLACE ONE DOOR $750

BP-16-04028 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/15/2016 2616 BEARTOOTH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BEA-001-001 ANDERSON ANNALEE L - TRUSTEE|WALKER CONSTRUCTION INC WINDOW 1 $4,000

BP-16-04081 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/18/2016 2918 VERMILLION DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-002-013 HELLAND ARNOLD J & WANDA F|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS REPALCE 2 WINDOWS $638

BP-16-04115 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/18/2016 2104 11 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-006-E60FOF BRAZILL TINA LOUISE|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC WINDOWS $4,400

BP-16-04116 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2016 2813 ORCHARD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|MCY-001-002-& SNYDER RONALD G & AMY H|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC WINDOWS $9,800

BP-16-04122 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2016 2524 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-004 MONAHAN MICHAEL C|C.DYK CONSTRUCTION CO. replace 3 window $1,000

BP-16-04124 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2016 5321 FRONTIER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-001-003-5321-2 CLARK ALVEN RAY & PATRICIA J|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1 window per inspectors approv $520

BP-16-04148 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2016 2005 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-014-013 ANDERSEN HARRY M & DORIS S|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC entry door per inspectors appr $800

BP-16-04149 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2016 4259 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HYP-003-001L-& SORLI CHRISTOPHER H|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION 54 windows and 2 doors per ins $185,000



BP-16-04155 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2016 2445 TETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HIS-005-012 FERNANDO & ALYSSA CACERAS LOPEZ  |LOTERBAUER GREG CONSTRUCTION KITCHEN REMODEL PER INSPECTORS $22,000

BP-16-04162 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2016 2201 BELOIT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-010-036 ALWU PROPERTIES LLC INTERIOR REMODEL EGRESS WINDOW $12,000

BP-16-04184 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/20/2016 620 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|T1N-R26E-SEC 31-N2E2E2 GREGORY C MCDONALD 2002 TRUST|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. 3 BATHS 1 KITCHEN NONSTRUCTUR $65,500

BP-16-04186 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/20/2016 912 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-018-041-42 HUFF MICHAEL R & ELAINE D|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 2 entry doors per inspectors a $1,350

BP-16-04239 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/21/2016 515 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-004-009 BUCKINGHAM LARRY A & LINDA M INTERIOR REMODEL NON STRUCTURA $8,500

BP-16-04247 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/21/2016 129 ERICKSON CT N BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-004-022 RUMORE PETER & VICKI LEE|BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. FIRE RESTORATION. PER KRIVONEN $22,000

BP-16-04252 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/21/2016 2932 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-006-007 HELEN SAVOY JOHNSON REVOCABLE|NORTHWEST BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC 3 RETRO FIT WINDODWS NON EGRES $7,500
BP-16-04254 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/21/2016 3019 LEEANN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WHS-004-003 FINCHER DONNA J|K-DESIGNERS 6 WINDOWS PER INSPECTORS APPRO $7,989

Total Permit Valuation $6,050,015
Total Permits Issued 198












